
 
	2013年孝昌县事业单位公开招聘工作人员成绩表

	　

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	准考
证号
	报考岗位
	笔试
成绩
	笔试    （40%折合）
	面试成绩
	面试    （60%折合）
	综合成绩
	名次

	1
	孟兆卿
	男
	0148
	孝昌县第一高级中学地理教师
	77.9
	31.16
	83
	49.8
	80.96
	1

	2
	张君泳
	男
	0150
	孝昌县第一高级中学地理教师
	68.9
	27.56
	82.2
	49.32
	76.88
	2

	3
	程宗涛
	男
	0210
	孝昌县第二高级中学地理教师
	69.2
	27.68
	82.4
	49.44
	77.12
	1

	4
	江左
	男
	0179
	孝昌县第二高级中学地理教师
	68.9
	27.56
	80.8
	48.48
	76.04
	2

	5
	毛福胜
	男
	0180
	孝昌县第二高级中学地理教师
	67
	26.8
	80.8
	48.48
	75.28
	3


 

 　　　　　         

